Pepperberry Day Nurseries

Fee Breakdown September 2022

Monthly cost £263.50 £527.00 £790.50 £1054.00 £1317.50

Monthly cost £161.50 £323.00 £484.50 £646.00 £807.50

Teacher Contracts are available for Teachers only payable for 40 weeks of the year, they subject to availability payable annual
only. For more information please contact Finance@Pbnurseries.com

Further Discounts

10% sibling discount

5% Corporate discount (NHS, Waters, AstraZeneca)

Further discounts available for fees paid in advance 15% Annual, 10% 6 months available on 4 full days plus.

Registration
£75.00 non-refundable registration fee

Payment methods

- Bank transfer or standing order:
Auckland College Ltd.
Sort Code: 20-51-43
Account Number: 13043487
Reference: Child’'s Name
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- Tax Free Childcare accounts
- Childcare Vouchers

Fees are calculated over 51 weeks per year i.e. If a child attends 2 full days per week, monthly fees are calculated:
2 full days at £62.00 per day = £124.00 per week

£124.00 per week over 51 weeks per year = £6,324.00

£6,324.00 per year over 12 months = £527.00 per month

*Please note that a minimum of two full days is recommended by Pepperberry Day Nursery, this can be made up of 2 full days or
one full day and two sessions.
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